FEE SCHEDULE

VISA TYPE	SERVICES OFFERED	FEES in GBP (lists our professional fees only)	Case worker Level
Family/Spouse/partner/child visa (in-country – initial & extensions, Entry clearance)	Advice up to application stage(assistance & advice with documents to attach) statements preparation, advice on interview preparation approximately 4-5hrs of work).	1500	Level 3 CASEWORKER WOULD BE PROVIDING THIS SERVICE
Appeals	Appeal advice and assistance.	1500 Plus Counsel's fees 750-1500 depending upon seniority of counsel.)	Level 3 CASEWORKER WOULD BE PROVIDING THIS SERVICE
Student visas(main Applicant) Dependants	Advice, extension, review Applying at same time as Main applicant	1000 £250	Level 3 CASEWORKER WOULD BE PROVIDING THIS SERVICE
Visitor/Business Visas	I nitial Advice(up to 60 mins), full application @£350per hour	£350	Level 3 CASEWORKER WOULD BE PROVIDING THIS SERVICE
ROA &Ancestry Visas	Advice up to application stage.	£950	LEVEL 3 CASEWORKER WOULD BE PROVIDING THIS SERVICE

Skilled Worker/ ICT/ Business Mobility Senior /Specialist Worker(main Applicant) Applying In- country(Where we had assisted the Sponsor in assigning the COS)	Super Priority applications (Advice on eligibility, assistance with application and full representation on behalf of client including submitting the application, completing IHS payment, booking appointment at UKVCAS site/ assistance Using IDV app, assisting with part uploading of documents, preparing the file ready for UKVCAS appointment-printing UKVI checklist, our detailed checklist with any additional documents, post decision assistance including reporting any delay with receipt of BRP card Appointment).	1900 (If the client wants to use an outdoor agents, then the agents fees to be paid in addition to our fees above) *In case where we haven't assigned the COS an extra £200 would be charged for checking the COS and advising on any errors/amendments to be made by Sponsor)	LEVEL 3 CASEWORKER WOULD BE PROVIDING THIS SERVICE
Dependants (spouse & those below 16) Dependants above 16 or applying on their own	If applying with main applicant for Super Priority service.	£700 per dependant £800 per dependant(Child dependants 16 or over)	
Skilled Worker/ICT (main Applicant) – from overseas Where we had issued the COS in behalf of Sponsor IF COS is issued by client's employer, then we would charge an extra £200*	Advice, assistance with completing application and Registering application with gov.uk, checking it before submission, advice on supporting evidence and guidance on submission of documents, how to make appointments.	£1700 £1700+200* *In case where we haven't assigned the COS an extra £200 would be charged for checking the COS and advising on any errors/amendments to be made by Sponsor)	LEVEL 3 CASEWORKER WOULD BE PROVIDING THIS SERVICE

	I	I	
Dependants	If applying with main applicant.	700(spouses/children less than 16) per dependant Dep Child above 16 £1000 per child	
	If Applying (without main applicant) in UK	1500 per dependant	
Indefinite Leave to remain applications. All Set(o) categories except entrepreneur/investor) and 10 year categories).	Advice and assistance with applications. Same day service	1500(main applicant only) 1000	LEVEL 3 CASEWORKER WOULD BE PROVIDING THIS SERVICE
Dependants(when applying with main applicant)		1500(work less than 4 hrs)	
ILR for 10 year category or hourly rates @£350 per hr if the anticipated work is over 4 hrs.	Advice and assistance	£350 per hr	
Investor/ Tier1 Entrepreneur	Advice and assistance	£1200	do
Nationality • Applications for naturalization including registration of minor. • UK Naturalisation for Second Family Member.	Advice and assistance with applications.	1200	LEVEL 3 CASEWORKER WOULD BE PROVIDING THIS SERVICE
Registration of Minors applying same time as parents.	Advice and assistance with applications.	500	
UK Expansion Worker /Service Supplier Applications/ High Potential Individual/Scale Up Route.	Advice and assistance with applications. Advice and assistance with applications.	1900 (main applicant) £1000 (dependant)	Level 3 CASEWORKER WOULD BE PROVIDING THIS SERVICE

Miscellaneous;			
Short Initial Advice mins.	Online for a single query or telephone conference of upto 30mins.	£175	Level 3 CASEWORKER WOULD BE
	Detailed Advice	£350 per hr	PROVIDING
	involving 1 hr of work.	2200	THESE
	Face to face Initial Interview (upto 30 mins)	£200	SERVICES
Hourly Charging rates during office hrs(9.30 am to 5 pm).	£350 per hr		
Call out rates and also weekends fee rates.	£450 per hr		

Please note that we reserve the right to reduce the above listed fees in case of corporate clients making more than 1 application through our offices or charge reduced fees or no fees in case of clients who are undergoing financial difficulties, however the same would be solely at the discretion of the Managing director. All fees listed above exclude VAT of 20% and they also exclude Home Office application fees and/or Consular fees which are payable in addition to our fees. Please check with us for specific details.